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Buy-in
$60

(©
%

Event
Satellite into EVENT #1 5 Seats Guaranteed

Satellite into EVENT #1 5 Seats Guaranteed
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OCTOBER 6

OCTOBER 17

w T~ ®

uarantee

thut

Chips

10,000

Levels
20

Satellite into EVENT #1 5 Seats Guaranteed
MAPC Kick Off Classic - NLH
Satellite into EVENT #2 5 Seats Guaranteed
COLOSSAL STACK - NLH

Satellite into EVENT #3 5 Seats Guaranteed

Satellite into EVENT #3 5 Seats Guaranteed

NO LIMIT HOLD’EM

Satellite into EVENT #4 5 Seats Guaranteed
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM

Restart EVENT #3

DOUBLE STACK - NLH

Satellite into EVENT #6 5 Seats Guaranteed
NL HOLD’EM ADD ON

POT LIMIT OMAHA CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIORS - NLH

NLH - DOUBLE GREEN CHIP BOUNTY
PLO CHAMPIONSHIP RESTART

SURVIVOR - $550 Payouts
DOUBLE STACK

$20,000

$60,000
$20,000
$10,000
$15,000

$10,000

$10,000

20
12

30,000 40/60

7,500
20,000

30,000
7,500
15,000

12
25

20
12
25

30,000 45/90

15,000
15,000

30,000

25
25

# Date
Wednesday Oct 5
 Wednesday Oct 5
Thursday Oct 6
1 Thursday Oct 6
Friday Oct 7
2 Friday Oct 7
Friday Oct 7
Saturday  Oct 8
3 Saturday Oct 8
Sunday Oct 9
4  Sunday Oct 9
Sunday Oct 9
5 Monday Oct 10
Tuesday Oct 11
6 Tuesday Oct 11
7 Wednesday Oct 12
8 Wednesday Oct 12
9 Thursday Oct 13
Thursday Oct 13
) Friday 7 Orot i4
 Friday Oct 14
Friday Oct 14
Friday Oct 14
Saturday Oct 15
Saturday Oct 15
Sunday  Oct 16
11 Sunday Oct 16
Sunday Oct 16
12 Monday Oct 17
Monday Oct 17

COLOSSAL STACK - NLH

Satellite into EVENT #11 5 Seats Guaranteed
NO LIMIT HOLD’EM

restart EVENT #10

MAPC FINALE DOUBLE STACK
restart EVENT #10

*unless scheduled

otherwise

Start Time: 7:00pm

o
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DE(EAW.ABE PARK

All events are 1 day with the exception of Events 4 and 10.
Multiple day events will restart at Zpm.

177 Delaware Park Blvd. | Wilmington, DE 19804 | 800-41-SLOTS | www.delawarepark.com

-

$10,000
$20,000

$10,000

Video Lottery Agent for the Delaware Lotery. All games are Lottery games
controlled by the Delaware Lottery. You must be 21 to play. Play responsiby.
If you o someone you know has a gambling problem, call the Delaware
Council on Gambiing Problems Helpline at 888-850-8388. wiw.dcgp.org

Delaware
» Lottery
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